
   Proceeds go to renovation of the 
CCRM passenger car. 
 
   The Chehalis Centralia Railroad & 
Museum operates under the federal tax 
status 501 (c) (3), as such, your dona-
tion is tax deductible to the full extent 
allowed by law. 

Contribution 

Send payment to: 
 

P.O. Box 1680, Chehalis, WA  98532 
 

Your contribution will be recognizd on our web-
site sponsorship page, Facbook, and in our reno-

vated passenger car. 
 

 Receipt of contribution will be emailed to you. 

Contributor - 
  Name: 
  Address: 
  Email: 

Info@Steamtrainride.com 
1101 SW Sylvenus St. Chehalis WA  98532 

(360) 748-9593 
ChehalisTrainRides.com 

Date: ___________________ 

QR Code to our  
Donate Page 

Donation Level:                                          
        Brakeman: 
       Conductor:  
       Engineer:  
       Locomotive: 
 

  $100 
$500 

$1,000 
$3,000 

    $499 
$999 

$2,999 
$5,000 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Amount 
$__________ 
$__________ 
$__________ 
$__________ 
$__________ Other: 
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