

Contribution

Proceeds go to renovation of the CCRM passenger car.

The Chehalis Centralia Railroad & Museum operates under the federal tax status 501 (c) (3), as such, your donation is tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law.

Info@Steamtrainride.com	status 501 (c) (3), as such,
1101 SW Sylvenus St. Chehalis WA 98532	tion is tax deductible to the
(360) 748-9593	allowed by law.
Chehalis Train Rides.com	
	Date:

					Duic.		
Contributor -				_	_	_	
	Name:						
	Address:						
	Email:						
				Send paymen	nt to:		
Donation Level: Brakeman:	\$100	- \$499	Amount				
Conductor:	\$100 \$500		\$	P.O. Box 1680, Chehal	18, WA 98332		
Engineer:	·	- \$999 - \$2,999	\$	Your contribution will be rec	cognizd on our web-		
Locomotive:	•	•	\$	site sponsorship page, Facbo vated passenge			
LUCUIIIOU V.	\$3,000	- \$5,000 Other:	\$				
		———	\$	Receipt of contribution will	be emailed to you.	QR Code to our Donate Page	
Info@Steamtrainride.com 1101 SW Sylvenus St. Chehalis WA 9 (360) 748-9593 ChehalisTrainRides.com		alis WA 98 93		Contribution	CCRM passeng The Chehali Museum opera status 501 (c) tion is tax dec	Proceeds go to renovation of the CCRM passenger car. The Chehalis Centralia Railroad & Museum operates under the federal tar status 501 (c) (3), as such, your dona tion is tax deductible to the full exten allowed by law.	
	is training desicon				Date:		
Contributor -							
	Name:						
	Address:						
	Email:						

Donation Level:				Amount
Brakeman:	\$100	-	\$499	\$
Conductor:	\$500	-	\$999	\$
Engineer:	\$1,000	-	\$2,999	\$
Locomotive:	\$3,000	-	\$5,000	\$
			Other:	\$

Send payment to:

P.O. Box 1680, Chehalis, WA 98532

Your contribution will be recognized on our website sponsorship page, Facbook, and in our renovated passenger car.

Receipt of contribution will be emailed to you.



QR Code to our Donate Page